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Women / C1 / All

Session: 6B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Claire O'Connell931
Golden State

8.700 9.000 9.3008.400 35.400
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Kamilia Kuroda930
Golden State

8.550 8.750 8.9008.800 35.000
3 3 1 3 2 

2 

Montana Benz928
Golden State

8.200 8.800 8.6008.400 34.000
4 2 2T 4 3 

3 

Nicole Cassin929
Golden State

8.850 8.200 9.2007.300 33.550
1 4 4 2 4 

4 
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Women / XB / All

Session: 6B

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Clara Luisetti921
Gold Country

8.700 9.000 8.9007.500 34.100
1 1 6 2 1 

1 

Catalina Barlett935
Golden State

8.000 8.600 9.0008.450 34.050
6T 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Lilah Sitkevich936
Golden State

8.500 8.600 8.5508.100 33.750
2T 3T 3 6 3 

3 

Elsie Luisetti922
Gold Country

8.500 8.500 8.7007.700 33.400
2T 5T 5 5 4 

4 

Ayla Black920
Gold Country

8.300 7.700 8.7508.300 33.050
4T 7 2 3T 5 

5 

Katherine Baker934
Golden State

8.300 8.700 8.7506.600 32.350
4T 2 7 3T 6 

6 

Nylah LaVigna932
Golden State

8.000 8.500 7.8507.900 32.250
6T 5T 4 7 7 

7 
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Stazzy Paolino940
Golden State

9.400 9.000 9.7008.900 37.000
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Melody Moradi939
Golden State

8.600 8.900 9.6509.100 36.250
6T 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Alissa Vandra927
Gold Country

9.150 8.500 9.3009.100 36.050
2 5T 1T 3 3 

3 

Kylie Lamb925
Gold Country

8.900 8.700 9.2007.800 34.600
3 3 5T 4 4 

4 

Naya Minniti938
Golden State

8.600 8.650 8.4008.200 33.850
6T 4 4 8 5 

5 

Emily Collins937
Golden State

8.200 7.900 9.0007.800 32.900
9 8 5T 6 6 

6 

Sara McCormack926
Gold Country

8.600 8.500 9.0506.700 32.850
6T 5T 8 5 7 

7 

Samantha Gobert924
Gold Country

8.700 8.000 8.7007.300 32.700
5 7 7 7 8 

8 

Lilah Vault Only Sitkevich941
Golden State

8.800 0.000 0.0000.000 8.800
4 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Num Name

Gym

AARank

Alexa Arbaugh923
Gold Country

8.000 0.000 8.2008.900 25.100
1 0 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / C1 / All

Session: 6B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden State T 105.650 26.100 26.550 25.600 27.400

11 1 1

929 Nicole Cassin 8.850 9.200

931 Claire O'Connell 8.700 9.000 9.3008.400

930 Kamilia Kuroda 8.550 8.750 8.9008.800

928 Montana Benz 8.800 8.400
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Women / XB / All

Session: 6B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden State T 101.450 24.800 25.900 24.450 26.300

22 1 1

936 Lilah Sitkevich 8.500 8.600 8.5508.100

934 Katherine Baker 8.300 8.700 8.750

935 Catalina Barlett 8.000 8.600 9.0008.450

932 Nylah LaVigna 7.900

2 Gold Country T 100.550 25.500 25.200 23.500 26.350

11 2 2

921 Clara Luisetti 8.700 9.000 8.9007.500

922 Elsie Luisetti 8.500 8.500 8.7007.700

920 Ayla Black 8.300 7.700 8.7508.300
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Women / XS / All

Session: 6B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Country T 104.200 26.750 25.700 24.200 27.550

11 1 1

927 Alissa Vandra 9.150 8.500 9.3009.100

925 Kylie Lamb 8.900 8.700 9.2007.800

924 Samantha Gobert 8.700 7.300

926 Sara McCormack 8.500 9.050
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